Prefeitura Municipal de Ipigua-SP

Rua do Comércio, 171
CNPJ: 01.528.506/0001-30 Fone: 17 3269-9000 / Ipigua-SP

Bairro: CENTRO

RELATORIO DA TRANSFERENCIA

Péagina: 1 de 1
BWTransparéncia

Exercicio: 2024

Data

04/01/2024
07/02/2024
01/03/2024
01/04/2024
10/05/2024
03/06/2024
01/07/2024
07/08/2024
03/09/2024
01/10/2024
04/11/2024
05/12/2024

Histérico

Duodécimo Transferido
Duodécimo Transferido
Duodécimo Transferido
Duodécimo Transferido
Duodécimo Transferido
Duodécimo Transferido
Duodécimo Transferido
Duodécimo Transferido
Duodécimo Transferido
Duodécimo Transferido
Duodécimo Transferido

Duodécimo Transferido
VALOR TOTAL:

Orgéo Recebedor

Camara Municipal
Camara Municipal
Camara Municipal
Camara Municipal
Camara Municipal
Camara Municipal
Camara Municipal
Camara Municipal
Camara Municipal
Camara Municipal
Camara Municipal

Camara Municipal

Orgao Pagador

Prefeitura Municipal
Prefeitura Municipal
Prefeitura Municipal
Prefeitura Municipal
Prefeitura Municipal
Prefeitura Municipal
Prefeitura Municipal
Prefeitura Municipal
Prefeitura Municipal
Prefeitura Municipal
Prefeitura Municipal

Prefeitura Municipal

Valor Recebido Valor Concedido

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

83.100,00
82.900,00
82.900,00
82.900,00
82.900,00
82.900,00
82.900,00
82.900,00
82.900,00
82.900,00
82.900,00
82.900,00
995.000,00
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